Relatorio de participacao

Razao Social

ATHUS HOSPITALAR

DISTRIBUIDORA MERCURY DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA

J. R. MEDICAMENTQOS LTDA

M.AM COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA
MAURO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE MOURA

MED HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES
MEDPRIME MATERIAIS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
OTIMA DISTRIBUIDORA MEDICA HOSPITALAR

PLENA PRODUTOS PARA SAUDE LTDA

CPF/CNPJ
09173411000153
32077848000105
07520066000151
33836848000104
04385090000137
27025521000150
37390519000133
05577401000122

07272231000101

Email
athushospitalar@gmail.com
licitacaomercury@gmail.com
j.-rmedicamentosltda@gmail.com
licitacao@imediatta.com
marcelom.picos@hotmail.com
medhospitalar.vendas@gmail.com
medprime.pi@gmail.com
licitacao@otimadistribuidora.com.br

plenadistribuidorapi@gmail.com

Telefone

8632314891

8688235151

8699163300

8630291881

8934156008

8999072830

8633050287

8632171250

8699991433

ME

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM



